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35# Weight Throw
Dave Buskill
Ben Bird

Mike Osterioh
Rich Huffman

Shot Put

Ben Bird

Chad Koontz
Tim Keib

Dave Buskill
Mike Osterloh
Dan Studebaker
Rich Huffman
Randy Strobl
Ken Willett
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Pole Vault
1 Jon Plush

2 Jeff Miller
3 Eric Miller

High_Jump

Steve Payton
Todd Wiersma
Eric Dowell
Matt Mitchell
Greg Young
Chris Melkonian
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Philip Franklin
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Tim Andrews
Jason Shafer
Chris Melkonian
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Triple Jump
1 Andre Eley

2 Philip Franklin

3 Jon Ricketts
Willy Vent

5 Jason Shafer

6 Chris Melkonian

7 Jon Hadley
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VERMEER INDOOR TRACK CLASSIC

Saturday - February 13, 1993

MEN’S RESULTS
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000 Meter Walk
1 Chad Eder

2-Mile Run (Top 6)
1 Peter Casaletto

2 Karim Hammad
3 Andy White
4 Pete Simons
5 Riley Snook
6 Robert Webster

60 Yd Hurdles - Prelims
Heat |

1 Andre Eley

2 Todd Wiersma

3 Chandler Steffy
4 Chris Melkonian

eat [l
1 Dwight Carter
2 Jose Salinas
3 Aaron Manse
4 Ty Cook

60 Yd Hurdles - Finals
1** Todd Wiersma

Andre Eley
Dwight Carter
Jose Salinas
Chandler Steffy
Aaron Manse

60Q Yd Dash - Prelims

Heat |
James Goins

Andre Eley
James Lewis
Dwight Carter
Tim Andrews
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Denny Marzano
William Matthews
Eric White

Brian McKay

Jon Ricketts
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VERMEER MEN'S RESUL

60 Yd Dash - Prelims
Heat Il

1 Matt Fogarty
2 Aaron Manse
3 Cliff Johnson
4 Ben Biddle

60 Yd Dash - Finals
James Goins

1
2 Andre Eley

3 Denny Marzano

4 William Matthews
5 Matt Fogarty

6 Aaron Manse

2-Mile Relay
1 Findlay A
2 Hanover

440 Yd Dash

Heat |

Jason Krantz
Ray Anderson
Thomas Burris
Chas McBrien
Mark Turner
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William Matthews
Robert Webb

Ty Cook

Tim Crammer
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le Run
Bob Boggs
Kevin Conkel
Wade Balser
John Porter
Tom Powell
Mike Rivera
Steve Rider
Rob Beecher

880 Yd Run
Heat |
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Pater Casaletto
Joe Dondero
Micah Mitchell
Jason Taylor
Brent Kagy
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54.5
54.7
55.6
58.1
60.4

52.5
52.9
53.3
55.1

4:27.7
4:34.4
4:39.3
4:41 .1
4:44.8
4:48.7
4:50.5
4:59.4

2:02.4
2:11.2
2:12.0
2:12.4
2:20.8

880 Yd Run

Heat Il

1 Brian Hensel Fin A
2 Matt Combs Wil

3 David Lewis Un

4 Shawn Vance Fin A
5 John 0‘Shea Han
300 Yd Dash

Heat |

1 Denny Marzano Ced
2 Bob Boggs Schul
3 Matt Clark Ced
4 Ron Combs wil
Heat Il

1 James Goins Ced

2 Thomas Burris Wil

Heat [l

1 William Matthews Fin A

2 Matt Fogarty Wit

3 Eric White Fin A

Mile Relay
Heat |

1 Findlay B
2 Hanover B

1 Findlay A
2 Cedarville
3 Hanover

* Meet Record
# Track Record
** Tied Meet Record
## Tied Track Record

TEAM STANDINGS

1 Findlay 166
2 Cedarville 128
3 Hanover 62
4 Earlham 35
5 Wilmington 24
Wittenberg 24

OUTSTANDING PERFORMER

Andre Eley Fin A

2:05.2
2:05.9
2:09.3
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2:11.5
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Shot Put
1*# Tamara Peacock

Sherry Norris
Aamie Leffler
Courtney Kilburn
Beth Bohner
Beth Ann Evans
Kim Martin
Erika Schlaak
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High Jump
1**  Misti Harris

2 Amanda Fritz

3 Jennifer Laatz
Brittany Affolter

5 Aime Cannon

6 Jen Zenner

Long Jump

1 Stephanie Sherman
2 Tiajuana Newaell

3 Kacie Lackey

4 Kati Adkins

Triple Jump
1*4# Stephanie Sherman

Tiajuana Newell
Kacie Lackey
Wendy Shriver
Kati Adkins
Aime Cannon
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2-Mile Run {Top 6)
Katie Galdabini
Julie Eisnaugle
Laura Boothe
Nickcola Guerin
Cindy Hasselbring
Betty Miller
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60 Yd Hurdles

Tiajuana Newell
Shannon Loomis
Kerri Wannamacher
Gwen Judkins
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VERMEER INDOOR TRACK CLASSIC

Saturday - February 13, 1993

WOMEN'S RESULTS
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12:31.2
12:37.2
12:40.0
12:47.1
12:51.0
13:04.3

8.6

8.5

Fin A10.0
11.7

60 Yd Dash - Prelims

Heat |

1 Katina Johnson Fin A
2 Tara Williams Fin B
3 Trish Manning Ced
4 Terri Hoffman Un
Heat |

1 Tarri Campbell Fin A
2 Tara Halliburten Fin B
3 Erica Porter Un

4 Susan Miller Ced
Heat Il

1 Ali Henriquez Ced
2 Katrina Parlin Un

3 Araya Brantley Fin A
4 Shannon Loomis Wil

60 Yd Dash - Finals

1 Katina Johnson Fin A
2 Terri Campbell Fin A
3 Tara Williams Fin B
4 Tara Halliburton Fin B
5 Ali Henriquez Ced
6 Katrina Parlin Un
440 Yd Dash

Heat |

1 Ellen Etienne Han
2 Laurel Stewart Earl
Heat Il

1 Marie Lassiter Fin A
2 Kerri Wannamacher

3 Kelly Hoover Fin B
4 Nicole Lucius Fin A

1* Lisa Hallock Fin A
2 Stephanie McClure Fin A
3 Julie Eisnaugle Un

4 Cindy Hasselbring Ced
5 Rachelle Flanigan Ced
6 Ann Archibald Han
7 Davena Mahler Han
8

Charlene Davis Ced
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VERMEER WOMEN’S RESULTS - Page 2

880 Yd Run

1 Jen Zenner

2 Kelly Jones

3 Christina Taylor
4 Laura Boothe

5 Heather Cornelius
& Ellen Etienne

300 Yd Dash

Tara Halliburton

2 Ali Henriquez
3 Wendy Shriver
4 Amanda Fritz
Heat ||

1 Katina Johnson
2 Terri Campbell
Mile Relay

1 Findlay A

2 Findlay B

3 Cedarville

#

*

#

Meet Record
Track Record
* Tied Meet Record
# Tied Track Record

EAM STANDINGS

T
1
2
3
4
b
6

Findlay
Cedarville
Earlham
Wittenberg
Hanover:
Wilmington
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Han
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Ced
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Fin A

167
97
32
18
14
12

OUTSTANDING PERFORMER

Tiajuana Newell

Fin A

2:29.4
2:29.4
2:32.7
2:39.8
2:43.1
2:47.2

42.2
42.3
43.3
44.4

38.9
39.3

4:16.5
4:29.7
4:42.9
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